
ff ff ff ff ff df {f ff ff ff ff'ffr ff ff ff ff'df {f dfrff ff
FA} F€I

tL Lh--:r DERBYSHIRE lla . tL

ff ff'
df REFUSE COLLECTTON df
ff ARRANGEMENTS FOR CHRTSTMAS df
{i AND NEw YEAR PERToD 2ooe/10 {ta\ t\

ff Hg.It?log yry", Green Bin, Blue Box, Paper and Trade waste coileaions ff
lA, 

willtake Place as follrws: 
lf

D* r.4t
nx f iT

I tlanal lau at mllaariar I ltarra whar aalllr.lma lrtll ralra rlara I + -

Fl I l!|rrl lrrql t|ay rrl Urrllqrlllrl f I |,qy- ItlrEl: r'lrllE,rrlflrl r- ltlar rarrE PlanrE I p_4f

T !  T T
|.l 1..-__r^_- lgqrr..l\rqy lit r/rE ,ctl I lvrE'l G'rLrlrv I l_+f

{\ | 
Monoay 

I t..r."o.r 2R naaamhar 2(Yte I t\
r.i I l"'-"--' I ri
q\ q\
r* lTrracr{qv I r-*

tt | 
'"*ot 

ltuesoay 29 December 2009 | t\
(\ I ... I tuesday 22 December ztD9 | g\
r4l I weqnesoay l--- | Ftrr
{t I 

- 
lwednesday 30 December 2m9 | q\

i\ | Th,,,.o.to,, I wednesday 23 December 2fi)9 | qt
f.* | Th, rrarla.r 2'l Ftan arrrhar Dflflo I l-l*

;|b' J I I llr.llDuay sl l/q.'s! I rLEl z,wv I A|s

t* I I Thrrrcdarr orl Flan alrrtrar oflfltt I f,*

(\ lrnoav | :":'1":: *"':'.:*' | {t
r.* I - lsaruruav?'.tanUaWzUlU I p-ar

Normal day of collection Ilays when oollections will take place

Monday
Saturday 19 December 2009

Monday 28 December 20Og

Tuesday
Monday 21 December 20Og
Tuesday 29 December 2009

Wednesday
Tuesday 22 December 2009
Wednesday 30 December 2009

Thursday
Wednesday 23 December 2009
Thursday 31 December 2009

Friday
Thursday 24 December 2009
Saturday 2 January 2010
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Servlce a Happy Chrlstmas ard Ptosperous Nw Year 
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